VALVES
REGENERATION OF HYDRAULIC
RELIEF VALVES
 RELIEF VALVES
1
REGENERATION OF HYDRAULIC
about

MT20EV* RELIEF VALVES 20 L/MIN BSPP
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT                                                            PERFORMANCES
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
F
RANGE SPRING
INCREASE
TO TURN
MAX FLOW
l/min [USgpm]
MAX PRESSURE
bar [PSI]
WEIGHT
kg [ lbt]
MT20EV104
1/4 BSPP
10/40 bar
[145/580 PSI]
20 bar/ al giro
[290 PSI/turn]
20 [5,3]
350 [5075]
0,47 [1,03]
MT20EV111 20/110 bar
[290/1595 PSI]
40 bar/ al giro
[580 PSI/turn]
MT20EV121 30/210 bar
[435/3045 PSI
70 bar/ al giro
[1015 PSI/turn]
MT20EV135 40/350 bar
[580/5075 PSI]
130 bar/ al giro
[1885 PSI/turn]
MT20EV204
3/8 BSPP
10/40 bar
[145/580 PSI]
20 bar/ al giro
[290 PSI/turn]
MT20EV211 20/110 bar
[290/1595 PSI]
40 bar/ al giro
[580 PSI/turn]
MT20EV221 30/210 bar
[435/3045 PSI
70 bar/ al giro
[1015 PSI/turn]
MT20EV235 40/350 bar
[580/5075 PSI]
130 bar/ al giro
[1885 PSI/turn]
Steel body

Steel body
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT    PERFORMANCES
ORDERING CODE
F
RANGE SPRING
INCREASE
TO TURN
MAX FLOW
l/min [USgpm]
MAX PRESSURE
bar [PSI]
WEIGHT
kg [ lbt]
MT40EV210
3/8 BSPP
10/100 bar
[145/1450 PSI]
12 bar/ al giro
[174 PSI/turn]
40 [10,6]
350 [5075]
0,47 [1,03]
MT40EV221 20/210 bar
[290/3045 PSI]
33 bar/ al giro
[479 PSI/turn]
MT40EV235 70/350 bar
[1015/5075 PSI]
70 bar/ al giro
[1015 PSI/turn]
MT40EV310
1/2 BSPP
10/100 bar
[145/1450 PSI]
12 bar/ al giro
[174 PSI/turn]
0,7 [1,54] MT40EV321 20/210 bar
[290/3045 PSI]
33 bar/ al giro
[479 PSI/turn]
MT40EV335 70/350 bar
[1015/5075 PSI]
70 bar/ al giro
[1015 PSI/turn]
Available with handknob